
IAU Eruropean Field Crossbow Championship 2007
St. Petersburg
20/09/2007

Σ Amount 10 (10)

1 27 Pereglin  Branka CRO w 276 291 295 862 90 29 33
10 26 Odlešić Tihana CRO w 266 278 291 835 90 13 32
13 25 Komar Sanja CRO w 264 282 286 832 90 11 30
19 6 Korolenko Elena RUS w 266 273 284 823 90 10 28
21 5 Klimova Olga RUS w 269 278 276 823 90 15 16
24 8 Palekhova Elisaveta RUS w 266 270 285 821 90 13 19
27 41 Kahk Merike EST w 266 280 272 818 90 15 18
28 55 Dr. Lénárt  Agota HUN w 269 272 276 817 90 13 17
30 7 Kotukhova Tamara RUS w 257 279 278 814 90 8 26
33 36 Nedĕlniková Jaroslava CZE w 246 281 283 810 90 32 24
55 67 Jenzer Sandra SUI w 245 261 260 766 89 8 14

22 57 Mátrai István HUN s 264 273 285 822 90 19 18
39 45 Karama Aleksander EST s 250 265 288 803 90 11 20
51 92 Smirnov Nikolai RUS s 247 267 269 783 90 9 15
53 59 Delanet Richard IRL s 242 265 265 772 90 8 11
57 56 Kuti Gusztáv HUN s 239 253 257 749 89 11 12
58 62 Marijnissen  Antoon NED s 233 249 266 748 89 7 6
60 20 Kuts Vladimir RUS s 216 240 262 718 90 7 7
63 18 Budishevcki Anatoliy RUS s 194 239 232 665 87 5 5
64 21 Louis Achiel BEL s 169 214 223 606 85 3 4

2 22 Krstinić Andrej CRO m 274 290 297 861 90 20 37
4 52 Baranyi József HUN m 270 291 294 855 90 12 35
5 23 Špoler Zoran CRO m 278 284 286 848 90 14 34
6 66 Wohlgensinger Peter SUI m 271 283 292 846 90 18 32
7 46 Brulet Jean-Michel FRA m 267 284 292 843 90 15 34
8 48 Christoffel Pascal FRA m 269 284 287 840 90 18 29
9 54 Sváb Sandor HUN m 271 280 288 839 90 16 28
11 53 Farkas István HUN m 265 281 287 833 90 10 30
14 47 Carlot Didier FRA m 268 279 281 828 90 19 21
17 4 Sergienko Oleg RUS m 257 280 289 826 90 18 23
18 24 Tijan Željko CRO m 266 274 284 824 90 9 27
23 1 Belitskiy Alexey RUS m 260 274 287 821 90 11 25
25 40 Tagapere Teet EST m 263 272 285 820 90 13 25
29 2 Bronnikov Alexander RUS m 263 268 285 816 90 15 23
35 33 Kudlićka Zbynĕk CZE m 256 275 278 809 90 15 14
36 35 Losert Václav CZE m 261 273 275 809 90 14 12
40 61 Marijnissen  Richard NED m 256 268 279 803 90 12 17
42 38 Járversaar Ain EST m 254 267 281 802 90 12 17
43 63 Hafen Thomas SUI m 249 274 279 802 90 17 14
48 34 Lhotský Dalibor CZE m 241 273 280 794 90 11 20
49 3 Iline Leonid RUS m 256 260 275 791 89 10 15
54 64 Kammerman Peter SUI m 245 254 273 772 89 5 20
56 60 Yeow Johnny IRL m 244 256 250 750 90 11 7
59 65 Welter Kilian SUI m 198 273 264 735 88 11 14

12 31 Pavletić Adriano CRO k 265 287 281 833 90 11 29
16 32 Pereglin Valentina CRO k 268 274 284 826 90 12 27
20 15 Smirnova Tatiana RUS k 269 274 280 823 90 12 21
44 37 Nedĕlnik Jan CZE k 255 265 280 800 90 13 14
45 44 Soosaar Andres EST k 242 276 279 797 90 19 12
47 14 Polko Viktor RUS k 241 273 281 795 90 8 19
50 13 Naumenko Artem RUS k 266 273 251 790 88 10 19
61 16 Tryapichkina Ekaterina RUS k 235 247 236 718 88 2 14
62 43 Sárg Mart EST k 223 239 254 716 90 9 3

Target 
Numbers

35м50м65мChines-nameStart 
Numbers Brief Category

Total result



3 30 Pereglin Domagoj CRO j 273 292 295 860 90 17 40
38 50 Guillaume Florent FRA j 262 282 291 835 90 13 30
15 49 Bonneau Pierre FRA j 252 284 290 826 90 13 31
26 51 Guillaume Julie FRA j 260 278 282 820 89 20 19
31 42 Kahk Anders EST j 255 276 283 814 90 16 10
32 28 Bosanac Maja CRO j 248 283 282 813 90 17 22
34 11 Tatarchuk Sergey RUS j 266 268 275 809 90 13 19
37 10 Litovka Olga RUS j 261 272 272 805 89 10 26
41 9 Evdokimov Andrey RUS j 262 261 279 802 90 13 20
46 12 Vasin Eugeny RUS j 262 258 276 796 90 13 16
52 29 Bosanac Milena CRO j 245 260 273 778 90 13 13

65 84 Tertychny Andrey RUS g 272 271 290 833 90 27 18
66 78 Mantsurova Linda RUS g 261 272 293 826 90 16 27
67 94 Skobelkina Natalia RUS g 247 267 272 786 90 18 8
68 90 Gubenko Roman RUS g 247 258 273 778 90 11 10
69 71 Alexandrova Ekaterina RUS g 236 263 274 773 90 8 14
70 75 Kurenkov Alexander RUS g 236 260 258 754 90 41 6
71 79 Nikolaeva Varvara RUS g 235 238 244 717 88 7 9
72 88 Ponomareva Maryana RUS g 215 238 227 680 88 7 3

81 Pronko Maxim RUS g 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Womens
Pereglin  Branka CRO 862 90 29 33 2529 1
Odlešić Tihana CRO 835 90 13 32
Komar Sanja CRO 832 90 11 30

Klimova Olga RUS 823 90 15 16 2458 2
Palekhova Elisaveta RUS 821 90 13 19
Kotukhova Tamara RUS 814 90 8 26

Seniory
Smirnov Nikolai RUS 783 90 9 15 2166 1
Kuts Vladimir RUS 718 90 7 7
Budishevcki Anatoliy RUS 665 87 5 5

Mátrai István HUN 822 90 19 18 1571 2
Kuti Gusztáv HUN 749 89 11 12

Men
Krstinić Andrej CRO 861 90 20 37 2533 1
Špoler Zoran CRO 848 90 14 34
Tijan Željko CRO 824 90 9 27

Baranyi József HUN 855 90 12 35 2527 2
Sváb Sandor HUN 839 90 16 28
Farkas István HUN 833 90 10 30

Brulet Jean-Michel FRA 843 90 15 34 2511 3
Pascal  Christoffel FRA 840 90 18 29
Carlot Didier FRA 828 90 19 21

Sergienko Oleg RUS 826 90 18 23 2438 4
Belitskiy Alexey RUS 821 90 11 25
Iline Leonid RUS 791 89 10 15

Wohlgensinger Peter SUI 846 90 18 32 2420 5
Hafen Thomas SUI 802 90 17 14
Kammerman Peter SUI 772 89 5 20

Kudlićka Zbynĕk CZE 809 90 15 14 2412 6
Losert Václav CZE 809 90 14 12
Lhotský Dalibor CZE 794 90 11 20

Total result
BriefChines-name



Cadets
Polko Viktor RUS 795 90 8 19 2303 1
Naumenko Artem RUS 790 88 10 19
Tryapichkina Ekaterina RUS 718 88 2 14

Pavletić Adriano CRO 833 90 11 29 1659 2
Pereglin Valentina CRO 826 90 12 27

Soosaar Andres EST 797 90 19 12 1513 3
Sárg Mart EST 716 90 9 3

Joniors
Bonneau Pierre FRA 826 90 13 31 2481 1
Guillaume Julie FRA 820 89 20 19
Guillaume Florent FRA 835 90 13 30

Pereglin Domagoj CRO 860 90 17 40 2451 2
Bosanac Maja CRO 813 90 17 22
Bosanac Milena CRO 778 90 13 13

Tatarchuk Sergey RUS 809 90 13 19 2410 3
Litovka Olga RUS 805 89 10 26
Vasin Eugeny RUS 796 90 13 16



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 
 



 



 

 


